
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1 9 1
2 10 2
3 11 3
4 12 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12

1 1 LZS SPARTA Grębocice 1 1
2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3
4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5
6 6 6 6
7 7 7 ULKS ŚLĘŻA Wiry 7
8 8 ULKS ŚLĘŻA Wiry 2 8
9 9 10

10 10 10
11
12

1 LKS Proszowa 1
2 LZS Henryków 2
3 IKS SPIN Bożejowice 3 3 1
4 KTS Jelenia Góra 4 4 2
5 LKS Proszowa 2 5 3
6 LZS TS Zaręba 3 6 4

7 5
8 6
9 GLKS ORLĘTA Krosnowice 7

10 8
11 9

10

Zamiany
3z-4jg  Radostów - Bożejowice 1
3w-4wr  Bystrzyca - Kiełczów 2

3
Przejęcia 4

4jg  Miłków 2 - Bożejowice 2 5
4wb - 5wb  Tąpadła - Ząbkowice 6
5wr  Szewce 4 - AWF 2 7
6wr  AWF 2 - KTS Kobierzyce 8

9
Przesunięcia 10

4lg - 3z  KTS Legnica
5wb - 4wb  UKS Ludwikowice 3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15

M-GLKS ODRA Oława 2

KU AZS UE Wrocław 4
KS AJDE Oleśnica 2
MGLKS ODRA Oława

KS LECHIA Ołdrzychowice
MLKS SUDETY Międzylesie 2

ULKS Ciechów 3

DKTS TOPSPIN Dzierżoniów 3

LZS ŚWIĘCI Radostów

5. liga jeleniogórska

5. liga wrocławska
LZS ORION BRANDA Szewce 3

LZS Trzebnica

LZS ORZEŁ Lizawice 2

WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław 3

WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław
UKS 5 Brzeg Dolny

LZS TĘCZA Pisarzowice
UKS GOKiS Kąty Wrocławskie

KS TOP SPIN Miłków

UKS MARATON Pisarzowice

ZTS Ząbkowice Śląskie

KTS Kobierzyce

7. liga wrocławska

UKS ŻOK Żmigród 2

UKS GOKiS Kąty Wrocławskie 3

UKS Ludwikowice
MLKS VICTORIA Jelcz-Laskowice

UKS GOKiS Kąty Wrocławskie 2
MKS WOLAVIA Wołów 3

DKTS TOPSPIN Dzierżoniów 2

6. liga wrocławska
UKS TS Kiełczów 2
WKS MOSiR Syców

LZS ORZEŁ Lizawice 3

BSTS Bystrzyca Kłodzka

LZS SADY Wierzchowice
ZTS Ząbkowice Śląskie 2

MKS NYSA Kłodzko
UKS Ludwikowice 3

KS AZS WRATISLAVIA Wrocław

TKS GRANIT Strzelin 2UKS IMPULS Kłodzko 2

LKS ODRA Głoska 3

UKS RADUNIA Tąpadła

UKS Ludwikowice 2

LKS DABROBAU Opoczka
LZS PŁOMIEŃ Makowice 3

KS AZS AWF Wrocław 2

KU AZS UE Wrocław 3
GLKS Jaworzyna Śląska

4. liga wrocławska

MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny

LZS TS Zaręba 2

KS RACKETS Bogatynia

LZS PŁOMIEŃ Makowice 2

LKS OLIMPIA Żerniki Wrocławskie 2
UKS ŻOK Żmigród

MLKS VICTORIA Jelcz-Laskowice 2DKTS TOPSPIN Dzierżoniów

5. liga wałbrzyska

LKS ODRA Głoska 2

UKS TS SPARTA Lubań 2

KTS Jelenia Góra 3

MKS WOLAVIA Wołów 2
UKS TS Kiełczów

KS AJDE Oleśnica
UKS ORZEŁ Prusice

KS AZS AWF Wrocław

KTS Wolbromek

IKS SPIN Bożejowice

TOP Bolesławiec
LZS TS Zaręba
LZS SKS Raszówka 2

LKS ODRA Głoska
KU AZS UE Wrocław
ULKS Ciechów
LZS ORZEŁ Lizawice
KU AZS UZ Zielona Góra

ULKS JASTRZĄB Boguszów-Gorce
ZKS Zielona Góra 3
KTS Wolbromek 2

LZS SKS Raszówka
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MLKS SUDETY Międzylesie

3. liga wschodnia

LZS PŁOMIEŃ Makowice
LZS ORION BRANDA Szewce
TKS GRANIT Strzelin

MKS WOLAVIA Wołów

LZS ORION BRANDA Szewce 2

LKS OLIMPIA Żerniki Wrocławskie
UKS IMPULS KłodzkoGUKS SOKÓŁ Jerzmanowa

2. liga

LKTS ZENIT Międzybórz

4. liga jeleniogórska 4. liga legnicka

KTS Jelenia Góra
UKS TS SPARTA Lubań
UKS ŻAK Gierałtowiec

4. liga wałbrzyska

ULKS Ciechów 2

KU AZS UE Wrocław 2

STS WULMAR Słubice

3. liga zachodnia

KU AZS UE Wrocław 4

WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław 4
KS AJDE Oleśnica 3

ULKS URSUS ZOKiR Złotoryja

UKS Ludwikowice 4

WZSN START Wrocław
LZS Trzebnica 2
MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 2

IKS SPIN Bożejowice 2

LZS BŁĘKITNI Krzewie Wielkie
KTS Jelenia Góra 2

KTS Legnica

WKS MOSiR Syców 2
LKTS ZENIT Międzybórz 2

PKS TĘCZA Wrocław
WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław 2
UKS ORZEŁ Prusice 2

TKS GRANIT Strzelin 3

GOKSiR Dobromierz
KS GÓRNIK Polkowice
GUKS SOKÓŁ Jerzmanowa 2
AKS Strzegom
KS GÓRNIK Polkowice 2
KS GÓRNIK Polkowice 3


